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WINGZINGS®
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SPICY BREADED MEDIUM
WING ZINGS® NMSG 3/8.3# FULLY COOKED

Pilgrim’s® Foodservice Spicy Breaded Medium Wing Zings® feature a bold
and fiery flavor that ignites the senses — a great way to satisfy adventurous
eaters who like to dial up the intensity. Meticulously crafted with 1st and 2nd
sections, these chicken wings feature the perfect balance of heat and savory
goodness. Each wing is coated in a premium, crispy breading that locks in the
tender, juicy, and spicy flavor. These fully cooked chicken wings enable you to
add a hugely popular menu item without the hassle of extensive preparation.
Packed in a 25-pound case that includes three 8.34-pound clear bags.

Case Information Palletization & Storage
Gross Weight: 21.59 LBS Shelf Life: 365 Days
Net Weight: 25 LBS Store Temp: Max 10°F

Case Height: 10.8125 Inches
Case Length: 15.6875 inches
Case Width: 11.75 Inches
TIxHI: 10x8

PREPARATION & HEATING
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CONVENTIONAL OVEN L‘“—”.-l
Preheat oven to 375°F. Place frozen chicken pieces in a DEEP FRYER

single layer on an ungreased baking pan. Bake uncovered Preheat fryer oil to 350°F. Place frozen chicken pieces into
for 18 minutes. frying oil. Fry for 6 minutes.

Insert a meat thermometer into the thickest portion of the product. Continue heating until the internal temperature reaches 165°F. Appliances may vary adjust heat time accordingly.

INGREDIENTS + ALLERGENS

Ingredients ﬂutBrltl.on FaCts
CHICKEN WINGS (1ST AND 2ND SECTIONS), WATER, SEASONING [ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHERAT FLOUR, s O.Ut 5 Servings per co_ntalner .
erving size 3oz (84g) Edible Portion
NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN AND FOLIC ACID), SALT, SPICES, RED PEPPER, S
NATURAL SPICE EXTRACTIVES, AND AUTOLYZED YERST], SODIUM PHOSPHATES, SALT. BREADED WITH: Amount per serving
WHERAT FLOUR, SALT, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SOY FLOUR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, SPICES (INCLUDING calories 1 50
CELERY SEED), PAPRIKA, DEXTROSE, ONION POWDER, SOYBEAN OIL (AS A PROCESSING AID), MALTODEXTRIN, - - "
GARLIC POWDER, NATURAL FLAVOR, DISODIUM INOSINATE AND GUANYLATE, EXTRACTIVES OF PAPRIKA. T % Daily ""1"1";
o Saturated Fat 2.5g9 12%
Contains SOY, WHEAT Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 75mg 25%
Sodium 770mg 34%
Total Carbohydrate 59 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars Og
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 12g
|
Vit D 0.1mcg 0% ° Calcium 10mg 0%
GET THE PRODUCTS AND SUPPORT fon05mg2% o Polas 0mg 1%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of
T R U ST E D BY S O M n N Y. food c?nlr\tgttites tqua\\y diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for
general nutrition aavice.

Scan here to request a sample.
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